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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     John Cleary            M2029         1/17       23:28    7:34       23:28
2     Jared Balady           M2029         2/17       25:07    8:05       25:06
3     Henry Stamps           M0119         1/14       25:46    8:18       25:46
4     Michael Long           M2029         3/17       26:39    8:35       26:39
5     Christy Nielsen        F4049         1/18       26:46    8:37       26:45
6     Michael Collins        M2029         4/17       27:03    8:42       27:02
7     Michael Stamps         M0119         2/14       27:53    8:59       27:53
8     Audrey Weiss           F0119          1/7       29:00    9:19       28:55
9     Jennifer Cramer        F2029         1/27       29:17    9:23       29:08
10    Kevin Brown            M3039         1/16       29:26    9:27       29:20
11    Brooks Coleman         M2029         5/17       29:44    9:32       29:37
12    Timothy Jeppesen       M3039         2/16       30:23    9:42       30:06
13    Mandy Nolan            F3039         1/29       33:25    9:58       30:57
14    Steven Arneson         M5059          1/7       31:26   10:06       31:22
15    Ron Lampe              M5059          2/7       31:26   10:06       31:22
16    Taylor Burke           F2029         2/27       31:34   10:10       31:33
17    Hilary Catron          F4049         2/18       32:07   10:20       32:07
18    Valerie Vargas         F3039         2/29       32:20   10:24       32:17
19    John Um                M4049          1/7       32:48   10:29       32:32
20    Garrett O'Dell         M2029         6/17       33:25   10:38       33:02
21    Andy Bronaugh          M3039         3/16       33:14   10:41       33:10
22    Cory Schutte           M4049          2/7       33:20   10:41       33:11
23    Jamie Sueper           F4049         3/18       33:22   10:44       33:20
24    Sofia Fox              F2029         3/27       33:48   10:44       33:20
25    Stephanie Hemje        F3039         3/29       33:25   10:45       33:22
26    Brady Schutte          M2029         7/17       33:54   10:52       33:44
27    Joe Peters             M4049          3/7       34:08   10:56       33:58
28    Jacey O'Dell           F3039         4/29       34:24   10:58       34:02
29    Teresa Aspinall        F5059         1/15       34:42   11:04       34:23
30    Sheila Duralia         F4049         4/18       34:42   11:04       34:23
31    Jackson Finner         M0119         3/14       34:39   11:08       34:35
32    Tracy Fisher           F5059         2/15       34:55   11:13       34:51
33    Jeremy Vargas          M3039         4/16       35:12   11:19       35:09
34    Bob Kanne              M3039         5/16       35:23   11:21       35:15
35    Mike Staton            M3039         6/16       35:31   11:21       35:16
36    Jennifer Ptacek        F3039         5/29       35:31   11:21       35:16
37    Jill Parlor            F2029         4/27       35:43   11:24       35:23
38    Mackenzie Lewis        F2029         5/27       35:50   11:26       35:29
39    Elizabeth Gingerich    F3039         6/29       35:53   11:27       35:32
40    Mike Schaefer          M3039         7/16       36:06   11:28       35:36
41    Carter Jensen          M0119         4/14       35:40   11:29       35:39
42    Amanda Rucker          F3039         7/29       35:59   11:34       35:56
43    Sam O’Brien            F2029         6/27       36:19   11:35       36:00
44    Jordan Schutte         M2029         8/17       36:26   11:40       36:13
45    Patricia Bramhall      F5059         3/15       36:19   11:41       36:17
46    Richard Kujath         M3039         8/16       36:42   11:44       36:26
47    Megan Furey            F2029         7/27       36:34   11:45       36:31
48    Erica Wagner           F4049         5/18       36:44   11:46       36:34
49    Chad Marsh             M5059          3/7       37:04   11:47       36:36
50    Stacy Petersen         F3039         8/29       36:41   11:48       36:38
51    Megan Brown            F3039         9/29       37:07   11:51       36:47
52    Shelby Roh             F2029         8/27       37:34   11:56       37:02
53    Jenny Schmitz          F3039        10/29       37:42   12:03       37:25
54    Jason Schmitz          M4049          4/7       37:42   12:03       37:25
55    Brandon Benford        M3039         9/16       38:01   12:04       37:30
56    Michele Benford        F3039        11/29       38:01   12:05       37:30
57    Heather Wagner         F3039        12/29       37:43   12:07       37:38
58    Brandon Schroeder      M3039        10/16       37:49   12:07       37:39
59    Travis Gingerich       M3039        11/16       38:07   12:10       37:47
60    Joel Hensley           M3039        12/16       38:24   12:17       38:07
61    Victoria Hunter        F4049         6/18       38:18   12:18       38:11
62    David Peters           M5059          4/7       38:23   12:19       38:14
63    Andrew Hilger          M2029         9/17       38:37   12:21       38:22
64    Brianna Schutte        F2029         9/27       38:46   12:24       38:31
65    Katie Brungardt        F2029        10/27       38:47   12:25       38:32
66    Jennifer Brock         F4049         7/18       39:14   12:26       38:38
67    Kelly Hatfield         F4049         8/18       39:14   12:26       38:38
68    Danielle Lamer         F2029        11/27       39:01   12:27       38:41
69    Ike Weiss              M0119         5/14       38:49   12:28       38:43
70    Elizabeth Demgen       F5059         4/15       38:54   12:28       38:44
71    Tim Schlosser          M5059          5/7       39:21   12:30       38:49
72    Rachel Tietz           F3039        13/29       38:56   12:31       38:54
73    Shana Martinez         F3039        14/29       39:16   12:33       38:59
74    Brianna Mouw           F3039        15/29       39:18   12:34       39:00
75    Michelle Glow          F3039        16/29       39:22   12:36       39:06
76    Claire Ratliff         F5059         5/15       39:17   12:36       39:08
77    Bruce Prenosil         M6099          1/4       39:37   12:43       39:29
78    Emily Tietsort         F2029        12/27       40:00   12:43       39:30
79    Janae Cuva             F2029        13/27       40:01   12:43       39:31
80    Laura Kirshenbaum      F0119          2/7       39:39   12:44       39:33
81    Charleen Marsh         F2029        14/27       40:01   12:44       39:34
82    Jordan Larkin          F3039        17/29       39:47   12:45       39:36
83    Ashley Hummel          F2029        15/27       39:51   12:46       39:38
84    Matt Coon              M4049          5/7       40:02   12:50       39:52
85    Valerie Blackford      F3039        18/29       42:41   12:57       40:12
86    Kristen Herschlag      F3039        19/29       42:43   12:58       40:15
87    Evan Cordes            M0119         6/14       40:33   13:00       40:21
88    Samantha List          F2029        16/27       40:31   13:01       40:26
89    Michael Bramhall       M5059          6/7       40:58   13:11       40:56
90    Andra Schlosser        F5059         6/15       42:00   13:21       41:27
91    Becki Coleman          F4049         9/18       42:26   13:28       41:50
92    Megan Wehrer           F2029        17/27       42:28   13:37       42:17
93    Sue Wilkinson          F4049        10/18       42:32   13:40       42:26
94    Mallory Brady          F2029        18/27       42:40   13:42       42:34
95    Katelynn Endicott      F2029        19/27       42:59   13:50       42:56
96    Karen Howell           F3039        20/29       43:43   13:54       43:11
97    Kaleigh Bixler         F2029        20/27       44:10   14:01       43:32
98    Abby Huether           F0119          3/7       44:37   14:19       44:28
99    Jeff Huether           M3039        13/16       44:37   14:19       44:28
100   Katelyn Schutte        F2029        21/27       45:07   14:27       44:54
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101   Stephen Bowers         M2029        10/17       45:03   14:28       44:55
102   Kasey Smith            F3039        21/29       45:11   14:31       45:06
103   Neiman Sneed           M2029        11/17       45:16   14:32       45:08
104   Murphy Schutte         F2029        22/27       45:27   14:34       45:15
105   Sarah Prenosil         F3039        22/29       46:57   14:35       45:19
106   Brett Schutte          M2029        12/17       45:54   14:42       45:39
107   Brian Fees             M4049          6/7       46:20   14:45       45:48
108   Lori Cleary            F5059         7/15       46:23   14:54       46:17
109   Gina Williams          F5059         8/15       46:46   15:00       46:35
110   Jaxson Guy             M0119         7/14       46:48   15:00       46:36
111   Nate Thomsen           M2029        13/17       46:48   15:00       46:36
112   Anthony Thomsen        M2029        14/17       46:49   15:01       46:38
113   Gracelynn Thomsen      F0119          4/7       46:50   15:01       46:39
114   Bret Williams          M5059          7/7       46:54   15:02       46:42
115   John Furey             M6099          2/4       47:38   15:08       47:01
116   Brady Semm             M2029        15/17       47:34   15:14       47:20
117   Emily Schutte          F0119          5/7       47:34   15:15       47:20
118   Vanessa Schutte        F4049        11/18       47:56   15:22       47:43
119   Mickie Parker          F4049        12/18       48:21   15:31       48:12
120   Rhys Olsavsky          M0119         8/14       49:56   15:32       48:14
121   Xander Olsavsky        M0119         9/14       49:55   15:32       48:15
122   Karianne Olsavsky      F3039        23/29       49:56   15:33       48:17
123   Chase Olsavsky         M0119        10/14       49:55   15:33       48:18
124   Cole Olsavsky          M0119        11/14       49:56   15:33       48:18
125   Clare Cooney           F5059         9/15       48:45   15:34       48:21
126   Leeanna Carr           F5059        10/15       48:48   15:35       48:23
127   Kendra Kraus           F3039        24/29       50:17   15:38       48:32
128   Angie Kuhn             F4049        13/18       48:44   15:39       48:35
129   Chani Baumann          F5059        11/15       48:54   15:39       48:36
130   Elizabeth Franssen     F3039        25/29       49:30   15:48       49:04
131   Randy Schutte          M4049          7/7       49:20   15:49       49:06
132   Ark Ginzburg           M6099          3/4       49:47   15:51       49:15
133   Nikki Kraus            F2029        23/27       50:18   16:03       49:51
134   Christina Snyder       F4049        14/18       50:28   16:04       49:53
135   McKenzie Snyder        F0119          6/7       50:28   16:04       49:54
136   Zeke Weiss             M0119        12/14       50:18   16:10       50:13
137   Larisa Ginzburg        F6099          1/3       51:11   16:19       50:39
138   Adrienne Huber         F4049        15/18       51:25   16:20       50:44
139   Gena Dokken            F4049        16/18       51:24   16:20       50:45
140   Mary Ferguson          F3039        26/29       52:11   16:46       52:05
141   Alexis Markham         F2029        24/27       52:42   16:51       52:19
142   Marianne Buehler       F5059        12/15       52:43   16:51       52:19
143   Adaya Essex            F0119          7/7       53:00   16:55       52:31
144   Terry Vargas           M6099          4/4       53:15   16:55       52:33
145   Melinda Vargas         F5059        13/15       53:16   16:55       52:33
146   Isaac Essex            M3039        14/16       53:50   17:09       53:15
147   Danny Zegers           M2029        16/17       54:28   17:15       53:33
148   Megan Zegers           F2029        25/27       54:29   17:15       53:34
149   Diane Schumacher       F5059        14/15       54:29   17:16       53:36
150   Jared Bombeck          M2029        17/17       55:01   17:26       54:08
151   Jake Wilkinson         M0119        13/14       55:02   17:26       54:10
152   Rebecca Albright       F3039        27/29       56:37   17:52       55:28
153   Logan Albright         M0119        14/14       56:37   17:52       55:29
154   Sheila Schutte         F4049        17/18       57:24   18:24       57:09
155   Shari Essex            F3039        28/29       57:54   18:28       57:20
156   Eric Horpedahl         M3039        15/16       58:09   18:36       57:46
157   Dawn Hentges           F3039        29/29       58:08   18:36       57:46
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